
FEATURING
TELENOVELA ME ABOUT IT 

SPRING 2020

COVER



Experience the 
eclectic colors
of the world’s most thriving art scene – 
Ciudad de Mexico (CDMX) – for Spring 
2020 with the Mexico City Collection 
by OPI. The 12 Mexico City Collection 
shades draw inspiration from the city’s 
vibrant art and fashion scenes, jet-set 
appeal with trendy locales and award-
winning cuisine, and exploration of 
individual self-expression. With Mexico 
City by OPI, nails become a personal 
canvas and the collection becomes 
an artist’s palette so users can CDMX-
PRESS themselves with rich fashion-
forward colors ranging from mint hues 
and energetic yellows to bold, floral 
shades of navy, purple and pink.

Painting an eclectic and rich color-
scape, the Mexico City Collection 
includes forward-thinking and 
optimistic neo mint hues (Mexico 
City Move-Mint and Verde Nice to 
Meet You). Luminous yellows ranging 
from bright lemon to shimmery gold 
(Don’t Tell A Sol and Suzi’s Slinging 
Mezcal) and oranges including shades 
of cantaloupe (Mural Mural on the Wall, 
Coral-ing Your Spirit Animal) take on 
dimension and texture while deeper 

tones evoke a saturated sunset with 
warmth and spirit (My Chihuahua 
Doesn’t Bite Anymore, ¡Viva OPI!). 
Vivid colors in the collection are 
reminiscent of mesmerizing art 
intermixed with florals (Telenovela 
Me About It, Mi Casa Es Blue Casa, 
Mariachi Makes My Day, Hue is the 
Artist?). 

“At OPI, travel continues to be one 
of our greatest inspirations and the 
trends in travel, especially with the 
influence of millennials, are astounding,” 
explains OPI Co-Founder and Brand 
Ambassador Suzi Weiss-Fischmann. 

“More and more people are putting 
greater value in travel and experiencing 
new cultures, so it was only a matter of 
time before we turned to Mexico City 
as one of the richest and most popular 
global destinations right now.”

“With this collection, we looked to 
Mexico City’s trendsetting street style, 
blending of old heritage and new urban 
feel, and passion and enthusiasm for art 
and design,” adds OPI Global Director 
of Color Collections Jill Bartoshevich. 

“The end result is a fresh spring palette 

3.725 in short page

with colors for everyone including soft pastels, 
energetic brights, and vivid floral tones. Telenovela 
Me About It -- a perfect bright pink-purple that 
we’ve seen reflected on the spring runways -- is 
sure to be a favorite of the season.”

All 12 Mexico City Collection colors will be available 
in GelColor, Infinite Shine and Nail Lacquer formulas, 
offering consumers and professionals a variety of 
choices for the best products to fit their needs. 
GelColor provides a salon-perfect finish with up to 
three-week wear, while Infinite Shine offers a high-
shine finish with up to 11-day wear and traditional 
lacquer application. Nail Lacquer features a highly-
pigmented, rich formula for even application 
without streaking. 

Additionally, six shades will also be made available 
in OPI’s Powder Perfection dipping powders, which 
feature 14+ days of chip-resistant, durable wear and 
gel-like shine. A salon service, Powder Perfection 
offers consumers a no-light curing option with 
stay-true, non-yellowing color, quick application 
and easy soak-off removal. The six shades include 
Mexico City Move-Mint, Verde Nice to Meet You, 
Mural Mural on the Wall, Coral-ing Your Spirit 
Animal, My Chihuahua Doesn’t Bite Anymore and 
Mariachi Makes My Day.

C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

Spread



MEXICO CITY MOVE-MINT (C)
Make this your next move, a soft understated 

green that plays well with others

GCM83 / ISLM83 / NLM83 / DPM83

DON’T TELL A SOL (C)
Shhh! A warm inviting yellow that boasts 

fashion and fun with bold brightness.

GCM85 / ISLM85 / NLM85

MURAL MURAL ON THE WALL (G)
Your nails go graphic with scattered specks 

of crazy coral confetti..

GCM87 / ISLM87 / NLM87 / DPM87

 CORAL-ING YOUR SPIRIT ANIMAL (C)
Enjoy the spirit of a warm coral glow.

GCM88 / ISLM88 / NLM88 / DPM88

SUZI’S SLINGING MEZCAL (S)
Sling all you want but don’t forget  

your nail appointment!

GCM86 / ISLM86 / NLM86

¡VIVA OPI! (C)
Live, Love, Laugh. OPI covers all bases with a  

vibrant red to celebrate the art of being. 

GCM90 / ISLM90 / NLM90

TELENOVELA ME ABOUT IT (P)
A soap opera pink that creates intense drama  

for your nails. Don’t leave us hanging!. 

GCM91 / ISLM91 / NLM91

MI CASA ES BLUE CASA (C)
Invite yourself to a manicure that opens the  

door to new and blue possibilities. 

GCM92 / ISLM92 / NLM92

HUE IS THE ARTIST? (C)
The artist is you!  Create a palette of pale,  
wispy lavender to spring into the season

GCM94 / ISLM94 / NLM94

MY CHIHUAHUA DOESN’T BITE ANYMORE (C)
Doggonit! An exciting and beautiful orange to  

scare away any ankle biter! 

GCM89 / ISLM89 / NLM89 / DPM89

3.725 in short page

SPRING

2020

HERO SHADE

C = Crème     I     S = Shimmer     I     P = Pearl     I     G = Glitter  C = Crème     I     S = Shimmer     I     P = Pearl     I     G = Glitter  

VERDE NICE TO MEET YOU (C)
Likewise, nice to meet you too. Make a scene  

with OPI’s newest lush and verdant green. 

GCM84 / ISLM84 / NLM84 / DPM84

MARIACHI MAKES MY DAY (C)
And this deep purple saturated with intense  

color makes my night!  

GCM93 / ISLM93 / NLM93 / DPM93

Spread



GelColor
OPI GelColor is ideal for clients looking for a quick 
service that offers performance with up to 3 weeks 

of shine-intense wear and stay-true color.

OPI’s professional gel polish system is designed 
to be cured with the OPI Dual Cure Light and fully  

cures from foundation to �nish in 4 minutes per set. 
Choose from 180+ shades or �nd your favorite  

OPI Lacquer shade matched in GelColor. 

3 STEP GEL COLOR 
SYSTEM

TOP COAT/LAMP

GEL  COLOR 
BASE COAT

22001155000
GC  010

Original long wear 
foundation for  

GelColor services.

SOAK-OFF GEL GEL  COLOR 
TOP COAT

22001156000
GC  030

Original Top Coat  
provides a high  

shine finish.

GEL    COLOR 
MATTE TOP COAT

22002252000
GC  031

 Transforms  
glossy colors to  
a satiny finish.

DUAL CURE LED LIGHT
22777803000

GL902-US
Designed for  

optimum performance  
and client comfort.

technology

with

G
E

L
 C

O
L

O
R

Spread



GEL COLORGEL COLOR

C = Crème   I    P  = Pearl   I    S = Shimmer   I   MT  = Metallic

ALPINE SNOW (C)
22007025100

GC L00

FUNNY  
BUNNY (SH)
22007025122

GC H22

SUZI CHASES 
PORTU-GEESE (C)

22800014126
GC L26

I CANNOLI  
WEAR OPI (C)
22007025232

GC V32

I COULDN’T  
BARE LESS (SH)

22007025370
GC T70

IT’S IN THE 
CLOUD (C)

22007025271
GC T71

KYOTO PEARL (F/SH)
22007025203

GC L03

BABY, TAKE A  
VOW (SH)

22750102001
GC SH1

THROW ME
A  KISS (SH/S)
22750102002

GC SH2

CHIFFON-D 
OF YOU (SH/S)
22750102003

GC SH3

BARE MY 
SOUL (SH)

22750102004
GC SH4

PASSION (SH)
22007025119

GC H19

LET ME BAYOU A 
DRINK (P)

22007025151
GC N51

LIBSON WANTS 
MOOR OPI (C)
22800014116

GC L16

PUT IT IN
 NEUTRAL (C)
22007025365

GC T65

LOVE IS IN  
THE BARE (C)
22007025369

GC T69

CHIFFON 
MY MIND (C)
22007025263

GCT63

MIMOSAS FOR 
MR. & MRS. (SH)

22400001141
GCR41       

STOP IT I’M  
BLUSHING! (C)
22007025474

GC T74

BUBBLE BATH (SH)
22007025286

GC S86

TIRAMISU  
FOR TWO (C)
22007025128

GC V28

IT’S A GIRL! (SH)
22007025139

GC H39        

SWEET HEART (C)
22550260196

GC S96        

BE THERE IN  
A PROSECCO (C)

22007025131
GC V31

MY VAMPIRE IS 
BUFF (C)

22007025182
GC E82

PALE TO  
THE CHIEF (C)
22007025257

GC W57

SAMOAN  
SAND (SH)

22007025461
GC P61

SOMEWHERE OVER THE  
RAINBOW MOUNTAINS (C)

22500095137
GCP37

MACHU  
PEACH-U (C)
22500095136

GCP36

MADE IT TO THE  
SEVENTH HILL! (MT)

22800014115
GC L15

REYKJAVIK HAS ALL 
THE HOT SPOTS (S)

22650022563
GC I63

BERLIN THERE 
DONE THAT (C)

22007025113
GC G13

TICKLE MY 
FRANCE-Y (C)
22007025116

GC F16

DULCE DE  
LECHE (C)

22007025115
GC A15

CHICAGO CHAMPAGNE 
TOAST (P)

22007025463
GC H67

APHRODITE’S  
PINK NIGHTIE (P)

22400001101
GCG01       

NOT SO BORA- 
BORA-ING PINK (P)

22400001145
GCS45     

A-ROSE AT DAWN... 
BROKE BY NOON (P)

22007025111
GCV11

FLASHBULB  
FUCHSIA (C)
22400001131

GCB31    

RICE RICE BABY (C)
22500325180

GC T80

ANOTHER  
RAMEN-TIC 

EVENING (C)
22500325181

GC T81

LUCKY LUCKY 
LAVENDER (C)
22007025148

GCH48       

ARIGATO FROM 
TOKYO (C)

22500325182
GC T82

ALL YOUR DREAMS 
IN VENDING 

MACHINES (C)
22500325184

GC T84

HURRY-JUKU GET 
THIS COLOR (C)

22500325183
GC T83

SUZI WILL 
QUECHUA  
LATER! (SH)

22750134131
GC P31

SAMURAI BREAKS 
A NAIL (C)

22500325185
GC T85

CALIFORNIA  
RASPBERRY (C)

22400001254
GCL54

LA PAZ-ITIVELY HOT (C)
22007025120

GCA20  

CHA-CHING  
CHERRY (S)

22007025112
GCV12

CHARGED UP  
CHERRY (C)

22400001135
GCB35

MY ADDRESS IS 
“HOLLYWOOD” (S)

22550260131
GCT31

AN AFFAIR IN  
RED SQUARE (P)

22007025353
GCR53

BAREFOOT IN 
BARCELONA (C)

22007025141
GCE41

CHOCOLATE  
MOOSE (C)

22400001189
GCL89

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer    I    SH = Sheer    I    F = Frosted   I    P  = Pearl

Spread



GEL COLORGEL COLOR

C = Crème    I    P  = Pearl   I    S = Shimmer

ONE CHIC CHICK (C)
22007025373

GC T73

EXOTIC BIRDS  
DO NOT TWEET (C)

22777816391
GC F91

NEVER A DULLES 
MOMENT (C)
22007025356

GC W56

SUN, SEA AND SAND 
IN MY PANTS (C)

22800014123
GC L23

DO YOU TAKE  
LEI AWAY? (C)
22007025267

GC H67

WORTH A  
PRETTY PENNE (S)

22007025227
GC V27

COSMO-NOT  
TONIGHT HONEY! (P)

22007025258
GC R58

HUMIDI-TEA (S)
22007025252

GC N52

EDINBURGH-ER & 
TATTIES  (C)
22750321000

GC U23

I’LL HAVE A GIN & 
TECTONIC (C)
22650022561

GC I61

MY SOLAR CLOCK 
IS TICKING (C)
22500095138

GC P38

YANK MY  
DOODLE (C)
22007025358

GC W58

A GREAT  
OPERA-TUNITY (C)

22007025225
GC V25

FREEDOM OF  
PEACH (C)

22007025359
GC W59

NO TAN LINES (C)
22777816390

GC F90

CRAWFISHIN’ FOR 
A COMPLIMENT (C)

22007025158
GC N58

YOU’VE GOT  
NATA ON ME (C)

22800014117
GC L17

GOT MYSELF INTO 
A JAM-BALAYA (C)

22007025157
GC N57

TEMPURA-TURE 
IS RISING (C)
2200325189

GC T89

SUZI NEEDS A 
LOCH-SMITH (C)

22750312000
GC U14

TOUCAN DO IT  
IF YOU TRY (C)
22007025167

GC A67

NOW MUSEUM,  
NOW YOU DON’T (MT)

22800014121
GC L21

RED HEADS 
AHEAD (C)

22750311000
GC U13

I EAT MAINELY 
LOBSTER (S)
22007025130

GC T30

LIVING ON THE  
BULA-VARD! (C)

22777816381
GC F81

A RED-VIVAL CITY (C)
22800014122

GC L22

A GOOD MAN-DARIN 
IS HARD TO FIND (C)

22007025147
GC H47

ALOHA FROM 
OPI (C)

22007025270
GC H70

COCA-COLA® 
RED (C)

22550260113
GC C13

MY CHIHUAHUA 
BITES (C)

22007025121
GC M21

OPI ON  
COLLINS AVE. (C)

22007025276
GC B76

LIVE. LOVE. 
CARNAVAL (C)
22007025169

GC A69

CAJUN SHRIMP (C)
22007025264

GC L64

DUTCH TULIPS (C)
22007025260

GC L60

SHE’S A BAD 
MUFFULETTA! (C)

22007025256
GC N56

GIMME A  
LIDO KISS (S)
22007025230

GC V30

IT'S A PIAZZA 
CAKE (C)

22007025126
GC V26

BIG APPLE RED (C)
22007025125

GC N25

RED HOT RIO (C)
22007025170

GC A70

COLOR SO HOT  
IT BERNS (C)
22007025213

GC Z13

THE THRILL  
OF BRAZIL (C)
22007025216

GC A16

AMORE AT THE 
GRAND CANAL (C)

22007025229
GC V29

OPI RED (P)
22007025472

GC L72

JUST LANAI-ING 
AROUND (C)
22007025372

GC H72

MIAMI BEET (C)
22007025178

GC B78

OPI BY POPULAR 
VOTE (C)

22007025363
GC W63

SPARE ME A FRENCH 
QUARTER? (C)
22007025155

GC N55

MADAM  
PRESIDENT (C)

22007025262
GC W62

CHICK FLICK  
CHERRY (C)

22007025302
GC H02

GOT THE BLUES  
FOR RED (C)
22007025352

GC W52

WE THE FEMALE (C)
22550260164

GC W64

BOGOTÁ  
BLACKBERRY (P)

22007025152
GC F52

I LOVE YOU JUST  
BE-CUSCO (C)
22500095139

GC P39

I’M NOT REALLY A 
WAITRESS (P)
22007025108

GC H08

MALAGA WINE (C)
22007025287

GC L87

COMO SE LLAMA? (C)
22500095140

GC P40

C = Crème   I    P  = Pearl   I    S = Shimmer   I   MT  = Metallic

Spread



GEL COLOR

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer

GETTING NADI ON MY 
HONEYMOON (C)

22777816382
GC F82

MOD ABOUT 
YOU (C)

22007025156
GC B56

PRINCESSES RULE! 
(SH/S)

22007025444
GC R44

SUZI SHOPS &  
ISLAND HOPS (C)

22007025171
GC H71

COZU-MELTED  
IN THE SUN (P)

22007025127
GC M27

LIMA TELL YOU ABOUT 
THIS COLOR! (C)

22500095130
GC P30

SUZI NAILS  
NEW ORLEANS (C)

22007025153
GC N53

TAGUS IN  
THAT SELFIE! (C)

22800014118
GC L18

HOTTER THAN  
YOU PINK (C)
22007025136

GC N36

KISS ME I’M 
BRAZILIAN (C)
22007025168

GC A68

TWO-TIMING  
THE ZONES (C)

22777816380
GC F80

SHORTS STORY (C)
22007025186

GC B86

WE SEAFOOD  
AND EAT IT (C)
22800014120

GC L20

STRAWBERRY 
MARGARITA (C)

22007025223
GC M23

NO TURNING BACK 
FROM PINK STREET (C)

22800014119
GC L19

PINK FLAMENCO (C)
22007025244

GC E44 

AURORA 
BERRY-ALIS (C)

22650022564
GC I64

POMPEII PURPLE (P)
22007025109

GC C09

A LITTLE GUILT  
UNDER THE KILT (S)

22750310000
GC U12

GO WITH THE  
LAVA FLOW (S)

22007025269
GC H69

ENGAGE-MEANT 
 TO BE (C)

22750102005
GC SH5

SEVEN WONDERS  
OF OPI (C)

22500095132
GC P32

YOU’VE GOT THAT 
GLAS-GLOW (C)

22750320000
GC U22

GRANDMA KISSED  
A GAUCHO (C)

22500095135
GC P35

DO YOU 
LILAC IT? (C)
22007025129

GC B29

POLLY WANT A 
LACQUER? (C)
22777816383

GC F83

ONE HECKLA OF 
A COLOR! (C)
22650022562

GC I62

PURPLE PALAZZO 
PANTS (C)

22007025234
GC V34

GEL COLOR

HOW DOES YOUR 
ZEN GARDEN 

GROW? (C)
22500325186

GC T86

I’M ON A SUSHI 
ROLL (C)

22500325187
GC T87

SUZI-SAN CLIMBS 
FUJI-SAN (C)
22500325188

GC T88

MY DOGSLED 
IS A HYBRID (C)

22007025145
GC N45

I CAN NEVER  
HUT UP (S)

22777816386
GC F86

IS THAT A SPEAR IN 
YOUR POCKET? (C)

22777816385
GC F85

TEAL THE COWS  
COME HOME (S)

22400001154
GC B54

CHOPSTIX AND 
STONES (S)

22500325191
GC T91

RICH GIRLS &  
PO-BOYS (C)
22007025361

GC N61

TILE ART TO WARM 
YOUR HEART (C)

22800014126
GC L25

OPI… EURSO  
EURO (C)

22007025272
GC E72

SUPER 
TROP-I-CAL-I-FIJI-ISTIC (C)

22777816387
GC F87

IT’S A BOY! (C)
22007025475

GC T75

SUZI WITHOUT  
A PADDLE (C)
22777816388

GC F88

NESSIE PLAYS  
HIDE & SEA-K (S)

22750317000
GC U19

DO YOU SEA  
WHAT I SEA? (S)

22777816384
GC F84

GELATO ON  
MY MIND (C)
22007025233

GC V33

CLOSER THAN YOU 
MIGHT BELÉM (C)

22800014124
GC L243

CAN’T FIND MY 
CZECHBOOK (C)

22007025275
GC E75

OPI GRABS THE 
 UNICORN BYTHE HORN (C)

22750318000
GC U20

THIS ISN’T 
GREENLAND (C)

22650022558
GC I58

ICELANDED A 
BOTTLE OF OPI (C)

22650022553
GC I53

COCONUTS  
OVER OPI (C)
22777816389

GC F89

I’M SOOO 
SWAMPED! (C)

22007025360
GC N60

STAY OFF  
THE LAWN!! (C)

22007025354
GC W54

SUZI - THE FIRST 
LADY OF NAILS (C)

22007025355
GC W55

C = Crème   I    P  = Pearl    I    S = Shimmer   I    SH = Sheer

Spread



GEL COLOR

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer 

RING BARE-ER (SH)
22750102006

GC SH6

CHECK OUT THE 
OLD GEYSIRS (S)

22650022560
GC I60

I AM WHAT I 
AMETHYST (C)
22007025376

GC T76

KANPAI OPI! (C)
22500325190

GC T90

ALPACA MY BAGS (C)
22500095133

GCP33

LESS IS NORSE (C)
22650022559

GC I59

NICE SET  
OF PIPES (C)
22750319000

GC U21

O SUZI MIO (C)
22007025235

GC V35

SHOW US  
YOUR TIPS! (S)
22007025162

GC N62

YOU’RE SUCH A 
BUDAPEST (C)
22007025274

GC E74

TURN ON THE  
NORTHERN LIGHTS! (S)

22650022557
GC I57

DO YOU HAVE 
THIS COLOR IN 

STOCK-HOLM? (C)
22007025247

GC N47

DON’T TOOT  
MY FLUTE (C)
22500095134

GC P34

I MANICURE  
FOR BEADS (C)

22007025154
GC N54

BOYS BE THISTLE-ING  
AT ME (S)

22750315000
GC U17

HELLO 
HAWAII YA? (C)

22007025273
GC H73

DON’T BOSSA NOVA 
ME AROUND (C)

22007025160
GC A60

TAUPE-LESS  
BEACH (C)

22007025161
GC A61

IN THE CABLE  
CAR-POOL LANE (C)

22400001162
GC F62

VAMPSTERDAM (C)
22007025163

GC H63

BLACK CHERRY 
CHUTNEY (S)
22007025142

GC I43

YES MY CONDOR 
CAN-DO! (C)
22500095141

GCP41

SUZI & THE  
ARCTIC FOX (C)

22650022556
GC I56

HOW GREAT IS  
YOUR DANE? (C)

22007025344
GCN44          

SQUEAKER OF 
THE HOUSE (C)

22007025460
GC W60

THAT’S WHAT FRIENDS 
ARE THOR (C)
22650022554

GC I54

YOU DON'T KNOW 
JACQUES! (C)
22007025215

GC F15  

KRONA-LOGICAL 
ORDER (C)

22650022555
GC I55

GEL COLOR

OPI INK. (S)
22007025261

GC B61

RUSSIAN NAVY (S)
22007025254

GC R54

CIA=COLOR IS 
AWESOME (C)
22007025253

GC W53

THINGS I’VE SEEN  
IN ABER-GREEN (S)

22750313000
GC U15

SHH...IT’S  
TOP SECRET! (C)

22007025561
GC W61

LINCOLN PARK  
AFTER DARK (C)

22007025342
GC W42

GOOD GIRLS  
GONE PLAID (C)

22750314000
GC U16

RUB-A-PUB-PUB (C)
22750316000

GC U18

MY PRIVATE JET (S)
22007025159

GC B59

BLACK ONYX (C)*
22007025202

GC T02 
*Lady in Black (EU markets)

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer    I    SH = Sheer  

Spread



In�nite Shine
In�nite Shine is the next generation 

of nail color. 3 steps, multiple bene�ts, 
trend & iconic shades.

3-STEP SYSTEM

Available in 150+  
shades including  
 trend and iconic  

OPI shades.

Easy to removeGentle on nails

Stay-True Color  
& Shine for  

up to 11 days

Stay-True Color and 
Shine for up to 11 Days

GLOSS
22006697231

IS  T31
Killer shine.  

Like a highlighter,  
but for your nails!

PRIMER
22006697211

IS  T11

Would you skip 
your makeup 
primer? The  

essential first step 
to make it last! 

LONG-WEAR
LACQUER

Your mood,  
your shade!

HIGH-SHINE. LONG-WEAR. 
TRENDSETTING COLOR.

IN
F

IN
IT

E
 S

H
IN

E

Spread



In�nite Shine
Treatment Primers

INFINITE SHINE Treatment Primer Base Coats 
address the most common nail concerns in four 

nutrient-enriched formulas designed to help 
strengthen, condition, smooth or brighten nails while 
providing stay-true color and shine for up to 11 days.

RIDGE FILLER
PRIMER

22888100112
IS  T12 

Helps smooth  
and fill ridges on 

natural nail surface

BRIGHTENING
PRIMER

22888100115
IS  T15

Helps instantly whiten and 
brighten nails for a fresher, 

cleaner appearance

STRENGTHENING 
PRIMER

22888100113
IS  T13

Helps nails feel stronger 
and protects them 
against breaking

CONDITIONING
PRIMER

22888100114
IS  T14

Helps makes nails feel 
conditioned, moisturized, 

and hydrated 

Spread



INFINITE SHINEINFINITE SHINE

P = Pearl    I     G = Glitter    I     M = Matte   I    S = ShimmerC = Crème    I    P  = Pearl   I    S = Shimmer   I    SH = Sheer    I     M T= Metallic

ALPINE SNOW (C)
22777754100

ISL L00

FUNNY 
BUNNY (SH)
22777754122

ISL H22

SUZI CHASES 
PORTU-GEESE (C)

22500000126
ISL L26

BEYOND THE  
PALE PINK (C)
22995285035

IS L35

IT’S PINK P.M. (C)
22994255162

ISL62

BUBBLE BATH (SH)
22777754186

ISL S86

BABY,  
TAKE A VOW (SH)

22750105001
ISL SH1

PATIENCE 
PAYS OFF (C)
229952850 47

ISL47

THROW ME A KISS 
(SH/S)

22750105002
ISL SH2

CHIFFON-D OF 
YOU (SH/P)

22750105003
ISL SH3

BARE MY 
SOUL (SH)

22750105004
ISL SH4

MADE IT TO THE  
SEVENTH HILL! (MT)

22500000115
ISL L15

LIBSON WANTS 
MOOR OPI (C)
22500000116

ISL L16

MAINTAINING MY 
SAND-ITY (C)
22000323021

ISL21

THE BEIGE OF 
REASON (C)
22995285031

IS L31

PRETTY PINK 
PERSEVERES (C)

22000323001
IS L01

TIRAMISU  
FOR TWO (C)
22006697128

ISL V28

SUBSTANTIALLY 
TAN  (C)

22995285050
ISL50

HALF PAST NUDE (C)
22994255167

IS L67

YOU’RE BLUSHING 
AGAIN (C)

22995285046
IS L46

YOU’VE GOT  
NATA ON ME (C)

22500000117 
ISL L17

SWEET HEART (C)
22006697196

ISL S96

PASSION (SH)
22777754119

ISL H19

HUMIDI-TEA (SH)
22888070152

ISL N52

SAMOAN SAND (SH)
22777754361

ISL P61

YOU CAN  
COUNT ON IT (C)

22000323030
IS L30

DULCE DE LECHE (C)
22777754115

ISL A15

I’LL HAVE A GIN & 
TECTONIC (C)
22550172361

ISL I61

IT’S A GIRL! (SH)
22777754139

ISL H39

GETTING NADI 
ON MY 

HONEYMOON (C)
22006699282

ISL F82

INDEFINITELY 
BABY  (C)

22995285055
ISL55

MOD ABOUT 
YOU (C)

22006697256
ISL B56

PRINCESSES 
RULE! (S)

22777754144
ISL R44

ROSE AGAINST 
TIME (C)

22994255161
IS L61

SUZI NAILS NEW 
ORLEANS (C)
22888070153

ISL N53

APHRODITE’S PINK 
NIGHTIE (P)

22888070101
ISL G01

TAGUS IN  
THAT SELFIE! (C)

22500000118
ISL L18

LIMA TELL YOU ABOUT  
THIS COLOR! (C)

22500096130
ISLP30

GIRL WITHOUT 
LIMITS (C)

22000323004
IS L04

NO TURNING BACK 
FROM PINK STREET (C)

22500000119
ISL L19

TWO-TIMING  
THE ZONES (C)

22006699280
ISL F80

SHORTS STORY (C)
22006697186

ISL B86

LA PAZ-ITIVELY 
HOT (C)

22006697120
ISL A20

SUZI WILL  
QUECHUA LATER! (C)

22500096131
ISLP31

RICE RICE BABY (C)
22500326180

ISL T80

ANOTHER  
RAMEN-TIC 

EVENING (C)
22500326181

ISL T81

DON’T PROVOKE 
THE PLUM! (C)
22994255163

ISL 63

ALL YOUR DREAMS 
IN VENDING 

MACHINES (S)
22500326184

ISL T84

HURRY-JUKU GET 
THIS COLOR! (C)

22500326183
ISL T83

CHA-CHING  
CHERRY (S)

22777754112
ISL V12

FROM HERE TO 
ETERNITY (C)
22000323002

IS L02

STRAWBERRY 
MARGARITA (C)

22777754123
ISL M23

RUNNING WITH THE 
IN-FINITE CROWD (C)

22000323005
IS L05

DUTCH TULIPS (C)
22777754160

ISL L60

MADAM 
PRESIDENT (C)
22888070362 

ISL W62

Spread



INFINITE SHINE INFINITE SHINE

C = Crème    I     P = Pearl   I    S = ShimmerC = Crème    I    S = Shimmer    I    M T= Metallic

EXOTIC BIRDS  
DO NOT TWEET (C)

22006699291
ISL F91

SUN, SEA AND SAND 
IN MY PANTS (C)

22500000123
ISL L23

CRAWFISHIN’ FOR 
A COMPLIMENT (C)

22888070158
ISL N58

ENDURANCE RACE 
TO THE FINISH (C)

22000323006
ISL06

SUZI NEEDS A  
LOCH-SMITH (C)

22750332000
ISLU14

MY ADDRESS IS 
“HOLLYWOOD” (S)

22777754131
ISL T31

LIVING ON THE  
BULA-VARD! (C)

22006699281
ISL F81

NOW MUSEUM,  
NOW YOU DON’T (MT)

22500319121
ISL L21

GOT MYSELF INTO 
A JAM-BALAYA (C)

22006697157
ISL N57

LIVE.LOVE. 
CARNAVAL (C)
22006697169

ISL A69

TEMPURA-TURE IS 
RISING! (C)

22500326189
ISLT89

ALOHA FROM 
OPI (C)

22550279170
ISL H70

A RED-VIVAL CITY (C)
22500000122

ISL L22

WE SEAFOOD  
AND EAT IT (C)
22500000120 

ISL L20

CAJUN SHRIMP (C)
22777754164

ISL L64

NO STOPPING  
ME NOW (C)
22000323007

ISL07

SHE WENT ON AND 
ON AND ON (C)

22000323003
IS L03

SHE’S A BAD 
MUFFULETTA! (C)

22777754156
ISL N56

UNREPRENTANTLY 
RED (C)

22000323008
IS L08

COCA-COLA® RED (C)
22550419113

ISL C13

RED HEADS 
AHEAD (C)

22750331000
ISLU13

UNEQUIVOCALLY 
CRIMSON (C)
22000323009

IS L09

COLOR SO HOT IT 
BERNS (C)

22888070113
ISL Z13

A LITTLE GUILT 
UNDER THE KILT (C)

22750330000
ISLU12

BIG APPLE RED (C)
22777754125

ISL N25

MY SOLAR CLOCK 
IS TICKING (C)
22500096138

ISLP38

IN FAMILIAR  
TERRA-TORY (C)

22994255165
IS L65

I LOVE YOU JUST 
BE-CUSCO (C)
22500096139

ISLP39

RELENTLESSLY 
RUBY (C)

22000323010
IS L10

OPI RED (C)
22006697172

ISL L72

THE THRILL OF 
BRAZIL (C)

22006697216
ISL A16

AURORA 
BERRY-ALIS (C)

22550172364
ISL I64

STICK IT OUT (C)
22995285058

IS L58

A-ROSE AT DAWN... 
BROKE BY NOON (P)

22006697111
ISL V11

POMPEII PURPLE (P)
22777754109

ISL C09

REYKJAVIK HAS ALL 
THE HOT SPOTS (S)

22550172363
ISL I63

NOT SO BORA-
BORA-ING PINK (P)

22888070145
ISL S45

DEFY  
EXPLANATION (C)

22995285059
IS L59

MIAMI BEET (C)
22777754187

ISL B78

CAN’T BE BEET! (C)
22000323013

IS L13

AN AFFAIR IN 
RED SQUARE (P)

22777754153
ISL R53

MALAGA WINE (C)
22777754287

ISL L87

BOGOTÁ  
BLACKBERRY (P)

22006697252
ISL F52

WE THE FEMALE (C)
22777754264

ISL W64

I’M NOT REALLY A  
WAITRESS (P)
22777754108

ISL H08

GOT THE BLUES  
FOR RED (C)
22006697352

ISL W52

RAISIN’ THE 
BAR (C)

22000323014
IS L14

BERRY ON  
FOREVER (C)
22995285060

IS L60

IN THE CABLE CAR-
POOL LANE (C)

22888070162
ISL F62

STICK TO YOUR 
BURGUNDIES (C)

22995285054
IS L54

VAMPSTERDAM (P)
22777754163

ISL H63

OPI BY POPULAR 
VOTE (C)

22006697363
ISL W63

COMO SE  
LLAMA? (C)

22006697363
ISL P40

SPARE ME A 
FRENCH QUARTER? (C)

22888070155
ISL N55

FLASHBULB 
FUCHSIA (C)
22888070131

ISL B31

Spread



INFINITE SHINE INFINITE SHINE

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer    I    SH = Sheer    I    P = Pearl  C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer    I    SH = Sheer 

ARIGATO FROM 
TOKYO (C)

22500326182
ISL T82

IF YOU 
PERSIST... (C)
22995285056

ISL56

LUCKY LUCKY 
LAVENDER (C)
22006697148

ISL H48

GRAPELY  
ADMIRED (C)
22000323012

IS L12

SAMURAI BREAKS 
A NAIL (S)

22500326185
ISL T85

SEVEN WONDERS 
OF OPI (C)

22500096132
ISLP32

ONE HECKLA OF A 
COLOR! (C)

22550172362
ISL I62

DO YOU  
LILAC IT? (C)
22006697129

ISL B29

GRANDMA KISSED 
A GAUCHO (C)

22500096135
ISLP35

DON’T TOOT 
MY FLUTE (C)
22500096134

ISLP34

YOU’RE SUCH A 
BUDAPEST (C)
22006697174

ISL E74

SHOW US YOUR 
TIPS! (C)

22888070262
ISL N62

IN PURSUIT OF 
PURPLE (SH)
22000323011

ISL11

ENGAGE-MEANT 
TO BE (SH)

22750105005
ISL SH5

RING BARE-ER (SH)
22750105006

ISL SH6

KANPAI OPI! (C)
22500326190

ISL T90

ALPACA MY 
BAGS (C)

22500096133
ISL P33

TO BE  
CONTINUED... (C)

22995285040
IS L40

REACH FOR  
THE SKY (C)
22994255168

IS L68

CHECK OUT THE 
OLD GEYSIRS (S)

22550172360
ISL I60

CAN’T FIND MY 
CZECHBOOK (C)

22006697175
ISL E75

IT’S A BOY! (C)
22888070175

ISL T75

SUZI WITHOUT  
A PADDLE (C)
22006699288

ISL F88

TO INFINITY AND 
BLUE-YOND (C)

22000323018
IS L18

GELATO ON MY 
MIND (C)

22550279133
ISL V33

NESSIE PLAYS HIDE 
& SEA-K (S)

22750337000
ISLU19

DO YOU SEA  
WHAT I SEA? (S)

22006699284
ISL F84

OPI GRABS THE UNICORN 
BY THE HORN (C)

22750338000
ISLU20

GET RYD-OF-THYM 
BLUES (S)

22000323016
ISL16

TILE ART TO WARM 
YOUR HEART (C)

22500000125
ISL L25

TURN ON THE 
NORTHERN LIGHTS! (S)

22550172357
ISL I57

CHOPSTIX AND 
STONES (X)

22500326191
ISL T91

NICE SET 
OF PIPES (C)
22750339000

ISLU21

LESS IS NORSE (C)
22550172359

ISL I59

RUSSIAN NAVY (S)
22777754154

ISL R54

INDIGNANTLY 
INDIGO (C)

22000323017
ISL17

COCONUTS  
OVER OPI (C) 
22006699289

ISL F89

TANACIOUS 
SPIRIT (C)

22000323022
IS L22

COSMO-NOT  
TONIGHT HONEY (P)

22006697158
ISL R58

IT NEVER ENDS (C)
22000323029

IS L29

MACHU  
PEACH-U (C)
22500096136

ISLP36

EDINBURGH-ER & 
TATTIES (C)

22750341000
ISLU23

WORTH A PRETTY 
PENNE (SH)
22888070227

ISL V27

SOMEWHERE OVER 
THE RAINBOW 

MOUNTAINS (C) 
22500096137

ISLP37

YOU’VE GOT THAT 
GLAS-GLOW (C)

22750340000
ISLU22

CHICAGO CHAMPAGNE 
TOAST (P)

22006697263
ISL S63

COZU-MELTED IN 
THE SUN (P)
22888070127 

ISL M27

YANK MY 
DOODLE (C)
22888070258

ISL W58

CHOCOLATE 
MOOSE (C)

22888070189
ISL C89

BAREFOOT IN 
BARCELONA (C)

22006697141
ISL E41

DON’T BOSSA NOVA 
ME AROUND (C)

22888070160
ISL A60

TICKLE MY  
FRANCE-Y (C)
22777754116

ISL F16

YOU SUSTAIN 
ME (C)

22995285057
IS L57

LINGER OVER  
COFFEE (C)

22995285053
IS L53

Spread



TAUPE-LESS BEACH (C)
22777754161

ISL A16

STAYING 
NEUTRAL (C)
22000323028

IS L28

ICELANDED A 
BOTTLE OF OPI  (C)

22550172353
ISL I53

BERLIN THERE  
DONE THAT (C)

22006697113
ISL G13

YOU DON’T KNOW 
JACQUES! (C) 
22777754215

ISL F15

SET IN STONE (C)
22000323024

IS L24

THAT’S WHAT FRIENDS 
ARE THOR (C)
22550172354

ISL I54

KRONA-LOGICAL 
ORDER (C)

22550172355
ISL I55

YES MY CONDOR  
CAN-DO! (C)
22500096141

ISL P41

SHH... IT’S TOP 
SECRET! (C)
22006697261

ISL W61

BOYS BE THISTLE-ING 
AT ME (P)

22006697261
ISLU17

O SUZI MIO (C)
22888070135

ISL V35

GOOD GIRLS 
GONE PLAID (C)

22750334000
ISLU16

LINCOLN PARK  
AFTER DARK (C)

22777754142
ISL W42

THAT’S  
HULA-RIOUS! (C)

22006697165
ISL H65

WITHSTANDS THE  
TEST OF THYME (C)

22000323019
ISL L19

CLOSER THAN YOU 
MIGHT BELÉM (C)

22500000124
ISL L24

IS THAT A SPEAR IN 
YOUR POCKET? (C)

22006699285
ISL F85

HOW DOES YOUR 
ZEN GARDEN 

GROW? (C)
22500326186

ISL T86

I’M ON A  
SUSHI ROLL (C)

22500326187
ISL T87

SUZI-SAN CLIMBS 
FUJI-SAN (C)
22500326188

ISL T88

CIA=COLOR IS 
AWESOME (C)
22777754253

ISL W53

THIS ISN’T 
GREENLAND (C)

22550172358
ISL I58

OLIVE FOR GREEN (C)
22994255164

ISL L64

THINGS I’VE SEEN 
IN ABER-GREEN (C)

22750333000
ISLU15

SUZI-THE FIRST  
LADY OF NAILS (C)

22006697155
ISL W55

STRONG  
COALITION (C)

22000323026
ISL 26

INFINITE SHINE

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer    I    SH = Sheer 

INFINITE SHINE

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer   I    P = Pearl  

KYOTO PEARL (P)
22888070103

ISL L03

PEARL OF  
WISDOM (P)
22995285034

IS L34

SILVER ON ICE (S)
22995285048

ISL L48

I CAN NEVER  
HUT UP (S)

22006699286
ISL F86

STEEL WATERS  
RUN DEEP (C)
22000323027

ISL 27

RUB-A-PUB-PUB (C)
22750336000

ISLU18

MY PRIVATE JET (S)
22777754159

ISL B59

SUZI & THE 
ARCTIC FOX (C)

22550172356
ISL I56

BLACK ONYX (C)*
22777754102

ISL T02
*Lady in Black
(EU markets)

Spread



OPI Nail Lacquer is the number one 
salon brand worldwide. 

When used in a professional service, color can last up to 7 
days. A professional service consists of proper natural nail 

prep, base coat, color coat and top coat application. 

Nail Lacquer

TOP COATS

3-STEP SYSTEM

OPI MATTE  
TOP COAT

22002218000
NT  T35

Transforms glossy colors 
to a satiny finish.

OPI TOP COAT
22001009000

NT  T30
Helps prevent  

smudges while drying  
to a smooth, high-gloss, 

protective shine.

NATURAL NAIL  
BASE COAT

22001008000
NT  T10

Helps prevent  
staining of natural  

nails and promotes  
a long-lasting manicure.

NAIL  
LACQUER

PLUMPING  
VOLUMIZING  

TOP COAT
22005393000

NT  T36

BRILLIANT  
HIGH SHINE  
TOP COAT

22005394000
NT  T37

N
A

IL
 L

A
C

Q
U

E
R

Spread



NAIL LACQUER

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer    I    SH = Sheer    I    P = Pearl 

NAIL LACQUER

HAPPY 
ANNIVERSARY! (S)

22001014006
NL A36

ALPINE SNOW (C)
22001014060

NL L00

FUNNY BUNNY (SH)
22001014106

NL H22

SUZI CHASES 
PORTU-GEESE (C)

22500004126
NL L26

I CANNOLI  
WEAR OPI (C)
22995154032

NL V32

KYOTO PEARL (P)
22001014061

NL L03

TAKE A RIGHT ON 
BOURBON (P)
22994150059

NL N59

IT’S IN THE  
CLOUD (C)

22994257071
NL T71

BE THERE IN A 
PROSECCO (C)

22995154031
NL V31

BARE MY  
SOUL (SH)

22850011004
NL SH4

BABY, TAKE  
A VOW (SH)
22850011001

NL SH1

THROW ME 
A KISS (SH/S)
22850011002

NL SH2

CHIFFON-D OF 
YOU (SH/P)

22850011003
NL SH3

MY VAMPIRE  
IS BUFF (C)

22002184003
NL E82

MIMOSAS FOR  
MR. & MRS. (SH)

22001014073
NL R41

BUBBLE BATH (SH)
22001014085

NL S86

TIRAMISU  
FOR TWO (C)
22995154028

NL V28

LET ME BAYOU A 
DRINK (P)

22994150051
NL N51

MY VERY FIRST 
KNOCKWURST (C)

22001246008
NL G20

SAMOAN SAND (SH)
22001014071

NL P61

PALE TO THE 
CHIEF (C)

22997103157
NL W57

SWEET HEART (SH)
22001014087

NL S96

STOP IT I’M 
BLUSHING! (C)
22994257074

NL T74

DO YOU TAKE  
LEI-AWAY? (C)
22000354867

NL H67

PUT IT IN NEUTRAL (C)
22995100265

NL T65

CONEY ISLAND 
COTTON CANDY (SH)

22001014161
NL L12

PASSION (SH)
22001014054

NL H19

LISBON WANTS 
MOOR OPI (C)
22500004116

NL L16

IT’S A GIRL! (SH)
22001014001

NL H39

SUZI SHOPS &  
ISLAND HOPS (C)

22000354871
NL H71

MOD ABOUT 
YOU (C)

22001014014
NL B56

PINK-ING OF  
YOU (SH)

22001014087
NL S95

I THINK IN  
PINK (SH)

22001014181
NL H38

LIMA TELL YOU  
ABOUT THIS COLOR! (C)

22500090130
NL P30

ROSY FUTURE (SH)
22001014083

NL S79

PRINCESSES 
RULE! (S)

22001014107
NL R44

GETTING NADI ON MY 
HONEYMOON (C)

22006698182
NL F82

HAWAIIAN  
ORCHID (P)

22001014105
NL A06

KISS ME I’M 
BRAZILIAN (C)
22002576005

NL A68

TWO-TIMING 
THE ZONES (C)

22006698180
NL F80

SHORTS STORY (C)
22001014024

NL B86

SUZI WILL  
QUECHUA LATER! (C)

22500090131
NL P31

APHRODITE’S PINK 
NIGHTIE (P)

22001014049
NL G01

SUZI NAILS  
NEW ORLEANS (C)

22994150053
NL N53

STRAWBERRY 
MARGARITA (C)

22001014067
NL M23

PINK FLAMENCO (C)
22001014124

NL E44

THAT’S BERRY  
DARING (C)

22001014228
NL B36

NO TURNING BACK  
FROM PINK STREET (C)

22500004119 
NL L19

LA PAZ-ITIVELY 
HOT (P)

22001014004
NL A20

HOTTER THAN  
YOU PINK (C)
22001014349

NL N36

TAGUS IN  
THAT SELFIE! (C)

22500004118 
NL L18

NOT SO BORA- 
BORA-ING PINK (P)

22001014164
NL S45

YOU’VE GOT  
NATA ON ME (C)

22500004117 
NL L17

ELEPHANTASTIC 
PINK (C)

22001014116
NL I42

ANOTHER  
RAMEN-TIC 

EVENING (C)
22500328181

NL T81

ALL YOUR DREAMS 
IN VENDING 

MACHINES (C)
22500328184

NL T84

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer    I    SH = Sheer    I    P = Pearl 

TR
IM

Spread



NAIL LACQUER NAIL LACQUER

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer    I    P = Pearl

GLITZERLAND (S)
22001014103

NL Z19

UP FRONT & 
PERSONAL (S)
22001014010

NL B33

WORTH A  
PRETTY PENNE (S)

22995154027
NL V27

NOMAD'S  
DREAM (C)

22001014070
NL P02

MADE IT TO THE 
SEVENTH HILL! (S)

22500004115 
NL L15

REYKJAVIK HAS ALL 
THE HOT SPOTS (S)

22550168163
NL I63

CRAWFISHIN’ FOR 
A COMPLIMENT (C)

22994150058
NL N58

A GREAT  
OPERA-TUNITY (C)

22995154025
NL V25

FREEDOM OF  
PEACH (C)

22997103159
NL W59

TUTTI FRUTTI  
TONGA (P)

22001014165
NL S48

TOUCAN DO IT  
IF YOU TRY (C)
22002576008

NL A67

SUZI NEEDS A 
LOCH-SMITH (C)

22750294000
NL U14

COZU-MELTED  
IN THE SUN (P)

22001014253
NL M27

TEMPURA-TURE  
IS RISING! (C)
22500328189

NL T89

COSMO-NOT  
TONIGHT HONEY! (P)

22001014078
NL R58

MACHU 
PEACH-U (C)
22500090136

NL P36

EDINBURGH-ER & 
TATTIES (C)

22750303000
NL U23

I’LL HAVE A GIN & 
TECTONIC (C)
22550168161

NL I61

DULCE DE  
LECHE (C)

22001014002
NL A15

HUMIDI-TEA (S)
22994150052

NL N52

CHOCOLATE  
MOOSE (C)

22001014112
NL C89

YANK MY  
DOODLE (C)
22997103158

NL W58

MY SOLAR CLOCK 
IS TICKING (C)
22500090138

NL P38

CHARGED UP 
CHERRY (C)

22001014109
NL B35

KOALA BEAR-Y (C)
22001014007

NL A46

DUTCH TULIPS (C)
22001014062

NL L60

POMPEII PURPLE (P)
22001014125

NL C09

WE SEAFOOD  
AND EAT IT (C)
22500004120 

NL L20

SHE’S A BAD 
MUFFULETTA! (C)

22994150056
NL N56

I LOVE YOU JUST 
BE-CUSCO (C)
22500090139

NL P39

MADAM  
PRESIDENT (C)

22997103162
NL W62

GOT MYSELF INTO 
A JAM-BALAYA (C)

22994150057
NL N57

LIVE.LOVE. 
CARNAVAL (C)
22002576004

NL A69

I EAT MAINELY 
LOBSTER (S)
22001014147

NL T30

A RED-VIVAL 
CITY (C)

22500004122 
NL L22

MY ADDRESS IS 
“HOLLYWOOD” (C)

22001014272
NL T31

ALOHA FROM 
OPI (C)

22000354870
NL H70

OPI ON  
COLLINS AVE. (C)

22001014119
NL B76

GO WITH THE  
LAVA FLOW (S)

22000354869
NL H69

HOT & SPICY (C)
22001014056

NL H43

LIVING ON THE 
BULA-VARD! (C)

22006698181
NL F81

A GOOD MAN-DARIN 
IS HARD TO FIND (C)

22001014121
NL H47

MY CHIHUAHUA 
BITES! (C)

22001014066
NL M21

CALIFORNIA 
RASPBERRY (P)

22001014163
NL L54

OPI RED (P)
22001014064

NL L72

COLOR SO HOT  
IT BERNS (C)
22001014166

NL Z13

A LITTLE GUILT 
UNDER THE KILT (S)

22750292000
NL U12

IT'S A  
PIAZZA CAKE (C)

22995154026
NL V26

CAJUN SHRIMP (C)
22001014063

NL L64

NOW MUSEUM,  
NOW YOU DON'T (C)

22500004121 
NL L21

COCA-COLA RED®(C)
22000126113

NL C13

RED HEADS 
AHEAD (C)

22750293000
NL U13

GIMME A  
LIDO KISS (S)
22995154030

NL V30

BIG APPLE RED (C)
22001014069

NL N25

THE THRILL OF 
BRAZIL (C)

22001014003
NL A16

RED HOT RIO (C)
22002576001

NL A70

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer    I    P = Pearl 

TR
IM

Spread



NAIL LACQUER

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer    I    P = Pearl     C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer    I    P = Pearl     

CHICK FLICK  
CHERRY (C)

22001014051
NL H02

AMORE AT THE 
GRAND CANAL (C)

22995154029
NL V29

I’M NOT REALLY A 
WAITRESS (P)
22001014052

NL H08

COMO  
SE LLAMA? (C)

22500090140
NL P40

AN AFFAIR IN 
RED SQUARE (P)

22001014075
NL R53

GOT THE BLUES  
FOR RED (C)
22001014117

NL W52

CHA-CHING 
CHERRY (C)

22001014277
NL V12

AURORA 
BERRY-ALIS (C)

22550168164
NL I64

BOGOTÁ  
BLACKBERRY (P)

22001014048
NL F52

MALAGA WINE (C)
22001014065

NL L87

JUST LANAI-ING 
AROUND (C)
22000354872

NL H72

A-ROSE AT DAWN...
BROKE BY NOON (P)

22001014098
NL V11

OPI BY POPULAR 
VOTE (C)

22997103163
NL W63

WE THE FEMALE (C)
22997103164

NL W64

FLASHBULB  
FUCHSIA (S)
22001014110

NL B31

SPARE ME A FRENCH 
QUARTER? (C)
22994150055

NL N55

MIAMI BEET (C)
22001014021

NL B78

IN THE CABLE  
CAR-POOL LANE (C)

22002387011
NL F62

MEET ME ON THE 
STAR FERRY (S)

22001014246
NL H49

SEVEN WONDERS 
OF OPI (C)

22500090132
NL P32

SAMURAI BREAKS 
A NAIL (C)

22500328185
NL T85

HURRY-JUKU GET 
THIS COLOR! (C)

22500328183
NLT83

ARIGATO FROM 
TOKYO (C)

22500328182
NL T82

RICE RICE BABY (C)
22500328180

NL T80

PURPLE PALAZZO 
PANTS (C)

22995154034
NL V34

LUCKY LUCKY 
LAVENDER (C)
22001014157

NL H48

ONE HECKLA OF A 
COLOR! (C)

22550168162
NL I62

I MANICURE FOR 
BEADS (C)

22994150054
NL N54

NAIL LACQUER

POLLY WANT A 
LACQUER? (C)
22006698183

NL F83

DO YOU  
LILAC IT? (C)
22001014009

NL B29

PURPLE WITH A 
PURPOSE (P)
22001014111

NL B30

DO YOU HAVE 
THIS COLOR IN  

STOCK-HOLM? (C)
22994150054

NL N54

DON’T TOOT  
MY FLUTE (C)
22500090134

NL P34

SHOW US  
YOUR TIPS! (S)
22994150062

NL N62

GRANDMA KISSED 
A GAUCHO (C)

22500090135
NL P35

O SUZI MIO (C)
22995154035

NL V35

GOOD GIRLS 
GONE PLAID (C)

22750296000
NL U16

ENGAGE-MEANT  
TO BE (P)

22850011005
NL SH5

RINGBARE-ER (P)
22850011006

NL SH6

KANPAI OPI! (P)
 22500328190

NL T90

ALPACA MY 
BAGS (C)

22500090133
NL P33

I CAN NEVER  
HUT UP (S)

22006698186
NL F86

CHECK OUT THE 
OLD GEYSIRS (S)

22550168160
NL I60

I AM WHAT I 
AMETHYST (C)
22994257076

NL T76

YOU’RE SUCH  
A BUDAPEST (C)

22002184009
NL E74

IT’S A BOY! (C)
22994257075

NL T75

GELATO ON  
MY MIND (C)
22995154033

NL V33

NESSIE PLAYS  
HIDE & SEA-K (C)

22750299000
NL U19

SUZI WITHOUT A 
PADDLE (C)

22006698188
NL F88

CLOSER THAN YOU 
MIGHT BELÉM (C)

22500004124
NL L24

THIS COLOR’S 
MAKING WAVES (S)

22000354874
NL H74

TEAL THE COWS 
COME HOME (S)

22001014013
NL B54

CAN’T FIND MY 
CZECHBOOK (C)

22002184010
NL E75

SUZI-SAN CLIMBS  
FUJI-SAN (C)
22500328188

NL T88

MY DOGSLED IS  
A HYBRID (C)
22000144045

NL N45

I’M ON A  
SUSHI ROLL (C)

22500328187
NL T87

Spread



NAIL LACQUER NAIL LACQUER

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer    I    P = Pearl     

I JUST CAN’T  
COPE-ACABANA (C)

22002576010
NL A65

EXOTIC BIRDS 
DO NOT TWEET (C)

22006698191
NL F91

NEVER A DULLES 
MOMENT (C)
22997103156

NL W56

SUN, SEA, AND SAND 
IN MY PANTS (C)

22500004123
NL L23

ONE CHIC CHICK (C)
22994257073

NL T73

THIS COST ME  
A MINT (C)

22994257072
NL T72

THAT’S  
HULA-RIOUS! (C)

22000354865
NL T86

HOW DOES YOUR ZEN  
GARDEN GROW? (C)

22500328186
NL W86

I’M SOOO 
SWAMPED! (C)

22994150060
NL N60

THINGS I’VE SEEN  
IN ABER-GREEN (C)

22750295000
NL U15

THIS ISN’T 
GREENLAND (C)

22550168158
NL I58

SUZI - THE FIRST 
LADY OF NAILS (C)

22997103155
NL W55

STAY OFF  
THE LAWN!! (C)

22997103154
NL W54

AMAZON... 
AMAZOFF (C)
22002576012

NL A64

IS THAT A SPEAR IN 
YOUR POCKET? (C)

22006698185
NL F85

NO ROOM FOR 
THE BLUES (C)
22001014022

NL B83

SUPER
TROP-I-CAL-I-FIJI-ISTIC (C)

22006698187
NL F87

RICH GIRLS &  
PO-BOYS (C)
22994150061

NL N61

DO YOU SEA  
WHAT I SEA? (S)

22006698184
NL F84

OPI GRABS THE UNICORN  
BY THE HORN (C)

22750300000
NL U20

TILE ART TO WARM 
YOUR HEART (C)

22500004125
NL L25

TURN ON THE 
NORTHERN LIGHTS! (S)

22550168157
NL I57

RUSSIAN NAVY (S)
22001014076

NL R54

YOGA-TA GET 
THIS BLUE! (S)
22001014059

NL I47

CHOPSTIX AND 
STONES (C)

22500328191
NL T91 

OPI INK. (S)
22001014195

NL B61

OPI... EURSO 
EURO (C)

22002184002
NL E72

LESS IS NORSE (C)
22550168159

NL I59

DON’T BOSSA NOVA 
ME AROUND (C)

22002576011
NL A60

SOMEWHERE OVER THE  
RAINBOW MOUNTAINS (C)

22500090137
NL P37

YOU’VE GOT THAT 
GLAS-GLOW (C)

22750302000
NL U22

TICKLE MY  
FRANCE-Y (C)
22001014042

NL F16

BAREFOOT IN 
BARCELONA (C)

22001014027
NL E41

CHICAGO  
CHAMPAGNE TOAST (P)

22001014081
NL S63

COCONUTS  
OVER OPI (C)
22006698189

NL F89

ICELANDED A 
BOTTLE OF OPI (C)

22550168153
NL I53

TAUPE-LESS  
BEACH (C)

22002576002
NL A61

OVER THE  
TAUPE (C)

22001014023
NL B85

BERLIN THERE  
DONE THAT (C)

22001246001
NL G13

YOU DON’T KNOW 
JACQUES! (C)
22001014041

NL F15

THAT’S WHAT 
FRIENDS ARE 

THOR (C)
22550168154

NL I54

SQUEAKER OF  
THE HOUSE (C)

22997103160
NL W60

KRONA-LOGICAL 
ORDER (C)

22550168155
NL I55

MIDNIGHT IN 
MOSCOW (S)
22001014118

NL R59

YES MY CONDOR 
CAN-DO! (C)
22500090141 

NL P41

VAMPSTERDAM (P)
22001014138

NL H63

BOYS BE THISTLE-ING  
AT ME (C)

22750297000
NL U17

BLACK CHERRY 
CHUTNEY (P)
22001014160

NL I43

SUZI & THE 
ARCTIC FOX (C)

22550168156
NL I56

SHH…IT’S TOP 
SECRET! (C)
22997103161

NL W61

CIA = COLOR IS 
AWESOME (C)
22997103153

NL W53

MY GONDOLA  
OR YOURS? (P)

22995154036
NL V36

RUB-A-PUB-PUB (C)
22750298000

NL U18

MY PRIVATE JET (S)
22001014015

NL B59

LINCOLN PARK  
AFTER DARK (C)

22001014099
NL W42

HOW GREAT IS 
YOUR DANE? (C)

22000144044
NL N44

BLACK ONYX (C)*
22001014202

NL T02
*Lady in Black 
(EU markets)

TR
IM

Spread



Nail Treatments
Strong, beautiful, nails are everyone’s 

dream - a dream that can become  
reality with OPI Nail Envy. 

NAIL ENVY

ORIGINAL  
NAIL ENVY

22001013000
NT  T80

Provides maximum 
strengthening with  
hydrolyzed wheat  

protein and calcium  
for harder, longer,  

stronger, natural nails!  
Ideal for weak,  
damaged nails.

MATTE  
NAIL ENVY

22001744000
NT  T82

Get invisible protection 
with this maximum  

protein-strengthening 
matte formula!  

Perfect for men and 
women who prefer a 
totally natural look.

NAIL ENVY 
STRENGTH IN COLOR 

Hawaiian Orchid
22995265220

NT  220
Breezy, tropical  
pink / maximum  
strength formula.

SOFT & THIN  
NAIL ENVY

22001227000
NT  111

Proven Nail Envy  
technology in a formula 
designed specifically for 

soft and thin nails.  
Fortifies nails with  

extra calcium.

NAIL ENVY 
STRENGTH IN COLOR 

Samoan Sand 
22995265221

NT  221
A warm beige-pink /  
maximum strength 

formula.

DRY & BRITTLE  
NAIL ENVY

22001735000
NT  131

Proven Nail Envy  
technology in a  

moisturizing formula  
that also protects  
with antioxidant  
vitamins E & C.

NAIL ENVY 
STRENGTH IN COLOR 

Bubble Bath 
22995265222

NT  222
Soothing, warm,  

pale pink / maximum 
strength formula.

SENSITIVE & PEELING 
NAIL ENVY

22001007000
NT  121

Proven Nail Envy  
technology in a formula 

for sensitive and  
peeling nails. Protects 

with antioxidant vitamin E 
and emollient-rich kukui 

nut oil, plus soothing 
aloe vera.

NAIL ENVY 
STRENGTH IN COLOR 

Pink to Envy
22995265223

NT  223
Whisper of cool  
pink / maximum  
strength formula.

*EU versions & item numbers available

* *

* *

*

Spread



Powder Perfection

POWDER PERFECTION 
CLEAR COLOR SET POWDER 

22550224001
DP001

Sets color powders  
during application 

for enhanced durability.

Now available in 100 iconic OPI shades.
Acrylic nails reinvented. Faster, easier & odor-free. 

Gel-like shine & weeks of wear.  
Dries almost instantly, no need to light cure.

Soak-off wrap removal   Natural feeling results

POWDER PERFECTION 
BASE COAT

22550223110
DPT 10 

Foundation base coat 
for application of 

color powder.  

POWDER PERFECTION 
ACTIVATOR

22550225120
DPT 20 

Accelerates curing 
of base coat and color 

powder application. 

POWDER PERFECTION 
TOP COAT

22550226130
DPT 30

Provides a glossy, 
high-shine finish.  

DIP. TAP. PERFECT.

C = Crème   

ALPINE SNOW
22550224100

DPL00

FUNNY BUNNY
22550224122

DPH22

BUBBLE BATH
22550224186

DPS86

PASSION
22550224119

DPH19

SAMOAN SAND
22550224161

DPP61

Net wt. 4.25 oz. / 120.5g
OPI POWDER PERFECTION

Spread



POWDER PERFECTION

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer 

ALPINE SNOW (C)
22650197000

DPL00A

FUNNY BUNNY (C)
22650197122

DPH22A

I CANNOLI  
WEAR OPI (C)
22500366032

DPV32

IT’S IN THE 
CLOUD (C)

22500366071
DPT71

BE THERE IN  
A PROSECCO (C)

22550220131
DPV31

BUBBLE BATH (C)
22650197186

DPS86A

TIRAMISU FOR TWO (C)
22550220128

DPV28

PALE TO  
THE CHIEF (C)
22500366057

DPW57

SAMOAN SAND (C)
22650197161

DPP61A

DO YOU TAKE 
LEI AWAY? (C)
22550220167

DPH67

MY VAMPIRE  
IS BUFF (C)

22500365082
DPE82

DON’T BOSSA 
NOVA  

ME AROUND (C)
22550220160

DPA60

SUZI CHASES  
PORTU-GEESE (C)

22888302026
DPL26

CHIFFON 
MY MIND (C)
22500366063

DPT63

LOVE IS IN  
THE BARE (C)
22500366069

DPT69

LISBON WANTS  
MOOR OPI (C)
22888302016

DPL16

PASSION
22650197119

DPH19A

STOP IT I’M  
BLUSHING! (C)
22500366074

DPT74

PUT IT IN
 NEUTRAL (C)
22500366065

DPT65

LET ME BAYOU  
A DRINK (P)
22500365051

DPN51

TAGUS IN THAT 
SELFIE! (C)

22888302018
DPL18

MOD ABOUT 
YOU (C)

22550220156
DPB56

SUZI SHOPS &  
ISLAND HOPS (C)

22500365071
DPH71

PRINCESSES RULE! 
(SH/S)

22550220344
DPR44

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer    I    SH = Sheer

HUMIDI-TEA (S)
22550220252

DPN52

COZU-MELTED IN 
THE SUN (P)
22500365027

DPM27

KISS ME I’M 
BRAZILIAN (C)
22550220168

DPA68

SHORTS STORY (C)
22500365086

DPB86

PINK 
FLAMENCO (C)

22550220244
DPE44

TWO-TIMING  
THE ZONES (C)

22650197180
DPF80

GOT MYSELF INTO 
A JAM-BALAYA (C)

22550220157
DPN57

YOU’VE GOT NATA 
ON ME (C)

22888302017
DPL17

CRAWFISHIN’ FOR 
A COMPLIMENT (C)

22888293158
DPN58

A GREAT  
OPERA-TUNITY (C)

22500366025
DPV25

FREEDOM OF  
PEACH (C)

22500024159
DPW59

SUZI NEEDS A 
LOCH-SMITH (C)

22750305000
DPU13

ALOHA FROM 
OPI (C)

22500365170
DPH70

LIVE. LOVE. 
CARNAVAL (C)
22550220169

DPA69

MY CHIHUAHUA 
BITES! (C)

22550220121
DPM21

COCA-COLA® 
RED (C)

22500365013
DPC13

BIG APPLE RED (C) 
22550220125

DPN25

CAJUN SHRIMP (C)
22550220164

DPL64

DUTCH TULIPS (C)
22550220260

DPL60

SHE’S A BAD 
MUFFULETTA! (C)

22550220256
DPN56

RED HEADS 
AHEAD  (C)

22750304000
DPU12

GIMME A  
LIDO KISS (S)
22550220230

DPV30

RED HOT RIO (C)
22500365070

DPA70

COLOR SO HOT 
 IT BERNS (C)
22500366013

DPZ13

A GOOD MAN-DARIN  
IS HARD TO FIND (C)

22550220135
DPH47

STRAWBERRY 
MARGARITA (C)

22550220223
DPM23

IT’S A PIAZZA 
CAKE (C)

22500366026
DPV26

MADAM  
PRESIDENT (C)

22500024162
DPW62

Net wt. 1.5 oz. / 43g

OPI POWDER PERFECTION

Spread



POWDER PERFECTION

C = Crème    I    S = Shimmer

ONE CHIC CHICK (C)
22500024173

DPT73

NEVER A DULLES 
MOMENT (C)
22222332056

DPW56

EXOTIC BIRDS  
DO NOT TWEET (C)

22500024191
DPF91

SUN, SEA, AND SAND 
IN MY PANTS (C)

22650352023
DPL23

I’M NOT REALLY 
A WAITRESS (S)

22550220108
DPH08

THE THRILL 
OF BRAZIL (C)
22550220116

DPA16

AMORE AT THE 
GRAND CANAL (C)

22500366029
DPV29

CHICK FLICK  
CHERRY (C)

22500365002
DPH02

SPARE ME A
FRENCH 

QUARTER? (C)
22550220155

DPN55

OPI BY POPULAR 
VOTE (C)

22222332063
DPW63

MALAGA WINE (C)
22550220187

DP L87

MIAMI BEET (C)
22550220178

DP B78

JUST LANAI-ING 
AROUND (C)
22500365072

DPH72

GOT THE BLUES  
FOR RED (C)
22550220352

DP W52

WE THE  
FEMALE (C)

22550220264
DP W64

I MANICURE  
FOR BEADS (C)

22888293154
DPN54

PURPLE
PALAZZO PANTS (C)

22550220134
DPV34

YOU’VE GOT THAT 
GLAS-GLOW (C)

22750309000
DPU17

ONE HECKLA OF A 
COLOR! (C)

22888293062
DPI62

DO YOU  
LILAC IT? (C)
22550220129

 DPB29

I AM WHAT I 
AMETHYST (C)
22500366076

DPT76

SHOW US 
YOUR TIPS! (S)
22550220162

DPN62

YOU’RE SUCH A 
BUDAPEST (C)
22550220174

DPE74

NICE SET OF 
PIPES (C)

22750308000
DPU16

IT'S A BOY! (C)
22500024175

DPT75

RICH GIRLS 
& PO-BOYS (C)

22550220261
DPN61

TILE ART TO WARM 
YOUR HEART (C)

22650352025
DPL25

GELATO ON 
MY MIND (C)
22550220133

DPV33
*Lady in Black 
(EU markets)

POWDER PERFECTION

CLOSER THAN YOU 
MIGHT BELÉM (C)

22888293024
DPL24

CAN’T FIND MY 
CZECHBOOK (C)

22550220175
DPE75

NESSIE PLAYS 
HIDE & SEEK (C)

22750307000
DPU15

MY DOGSLED  
IS A HYBRID (C)
22500024145

DPN45

I’M SOOO  
SWAMPED! (C)
22500024260

DPN60

STAY OFF  
THE LAWN!! (C)

22222332054
DPW54

SUZI - THE FIRST 
LADY OF NAILS (C)

22500366055
DPW55

THIS ISN’T 
GREENLAND (C)

22888293058
DPI58

DO YOU HAVE 
THIS COLOR  IN  

STOCK-HOLM? (C)
22550220162

DPN62

HELLO HAWAII 
YA? (C)

22500365073
DPH73

KRONA-LOGICAL 
ORDER (C)

22888293055
DPI55

TAUPE-LESS 
BEACH (C)

22550220161
DPA61

CIA=COLOR IS 
AWESOME (C)
22550220153

DPW53

THAT’S WHAT FRIENDS 
ARE THOR (C)
22888293054

DPI54

LINCOLN PARK
AFTER DARK (C)

22550220142
DPW42

SQUEAKER OF 
THE HOUSE (C)

22500024160
DPW60

LESS IS NORSE (C)
22650197159

DPI59

SUZI & THE 
ARCTIC FOX (C)

22888293056
DPI56

O SUZI MIO (C)
22500366035

DPV35

OPI INK. (S)
22500365061

DPB61

GOOD GIRLS  
GONE PLAID (S)

22750306000 
DPU14

BLACK CHERRY 
CHUTNEY (S)
22550220143

DPI43

HOW GREAT IS 
YOUR DANE (C)

22650366035
DPN44

SHH...IT’S  
TOP SECRET! (C)

22500366061
DPW61

MY PRIVATE JET (S)
22550220159

DPB59

BLACK ONYX (C)
22550220102

DPT02

Spread



Index
SHADE NAME PP  GC  IS   NL

 A GOOD MAN-DARIN IS HARD TO FIND (C) DP H47 GC H47 — NL H47

 A GREAT OPERA-TUNITY (C) DP V25 GC V25 — NL V25

 A LITTLE GUILT UNDER THE KILT (S) — GC U12 ISL U12 NL U12

 A RED-VIVAL CITY (C) — GC L22 ISL L22 NL L22

 ALL YOUR DREAMS IN VENDING MACHINES (S) — GCT84 ISL T84 NL T84

 ALOHA FROM OPI (C) DP H70 GC H70 ISL H70 NL H70

 ALPACA MY BAGS (C) — GC P33 ISL P33 NL P33

 ALPINE SNOW (C) DP L00 GC L00 ISL L00 NL L00

 AMAZON…AMAZOFF (C) — — — NL A64

 AMORE AT THE GRAND CANAL (C) DP V29 GC V29 — NL V29

 AN AFFAIR IN RED SQUARE (P) — GC R53 ISL R53 NL R53

 ANOTHER RAMENTIC EVENING — GC T80 ISL T80 NL T80

 APHRODITE’S PINK NIGHTIE (P) — GC G01 ISL G01 NL G01

 ARIGATO FROM TOKYO — GC T82 ISL T82 NL T82

A-ROSE AT DAWN…BROKE BY NOON (P) — GC V11 ISL V11 NL V11

 AURORA BERRY-ALIS (C) — GC I64 ISL I64 NL I64

 BABY, TAKE A VOW (SH) — GC SH1 ISL SH1 NL SH1

 BARE MY SOUL (SH) — GC SH4 ISL SH4 NL SH4

 BAREFOOT IN BARCELONA (C) — GC E41 ISL E41 NL E41

 BE THERE IN A PROSECCO (C) DP V31 GC V31 — NL V31

 BERLIN THERE DONE THAT (C) — GC G13 ISL G13 NL G13

 BERRY ON FOREVER (C) — — IS L60 —

 BEYOND THE PALE PINK (C) — — IS L35 —

 BIG APPLE RED (C) DP N25 GC N25  ISL N25 NL N25

 BLACK CHERRY CHUTNEY (P) DP I43 GC I43 — NL I43

 BLACK ONYX (C) DP T02 GC T02 ISL T02 NL T02

 BOGOTÁ BLACKBERRY (P) — GC F52 ISL F52 NL F52

 BOYS BE THISTLE-ING AT ME (P) — GC U17 ISL U17 NL U17

 BUBBLE BATH (SH) DP S86 GC S86 ISL S86 NL S86

 CAJUN SHRIMP (C) DP L64 GC L64 ISL L64 NL L64

 CALIFORNIA RASPBERRY (C) — GC L54 — NL L54

C = Crème I S = Shimmer I SH = Sheer I F = Frosted I P = Pearl I G = Glitter I M = Matte I M T= Metallic

 CAN’T BE BEET! (C) — — IS L13 —

 CAN’T FIND MY CZECHBOOK (C)  DP E75 GC E75 ISL E75 NL E75

 CHA-CHING CHERRY (C) — GC V12 ISL V12 NL V12

 CHARGED UP CHERRY (C) — GC B35 — NL B35

 CHECK OUT THE OLD GEYSIRS (S) — GC I60 ISL I60 NL I60

 CHICAGO CHAMPAGNE TOAST (P) — GC S63 ISL S63 NL S63

 CHICK FLICK CHERRY (C) DP H02 GC H02 — NL H02

 CHIFFON MY MIND (C) DP T63 GC T63 — —

 CHIFFON-D OF YOU (SH/P) — GC SH3 ISL SH3 NL SH3

 CHOCOLATE MOOSE (C) — GC L39 ISL C89 NL C89

 CHOPSTIX AND STONES (S) — GC T91 ISL T91 NL T91

 CIA = COLOR IS AWESOME (C) DP W53 GC W53 ISL W53 NL W53

  CLOSER THAN YOU MIGHT BELÉM (C) DP L24 GC L24 ISL L24 NL L24

 COCA-COLA® RED (C) DP C13 GC C13 ISL C13 NL C13

 COCONUTS OVER OPI (C) — GC F89 ISL F89 NL F89

 COLOR SO HOT IT BERNS (C) DP Z13 GC Z13 ISL Z13 NL Z13

 COMO SE LLAMA? (C) — GC P40 ISL P40 NL P40

 CONEY ISLAND COTTON CANDY (C) — — — NL L12

 COSMO-NOT TONIGHT HONEY! (P) — GC R58 ISL R58 NL R58

 COZU-MELTED IN THE SUN (P) DP M27 GC M27 ISL M27 NL M27

 CRAWFISHIN’ FOR A COMPLIMENT (C) DP N58 GC N58 ISL N58 NL N58

 DEFY EXPLANATION (C) — — IS L59 —

 DO YOU HAVE THIS COLOR IN STOCK-HOLM? (C) DP N47 GC N47 — NL N47

 DO YOU LILAC IT? (C) DP B29 GC B29 ISL B29 NL B29

 DO YOU SEA WHAT I SEA? (S) — GC F84 ISL F84 NL F84

 DO YOU TAKE LEI AWAY? (C) DP H67 GC H67 — NL H67

 DON’T BOSSA NOVA ME AROUND (C) DP A60 GC A60 ISL A60 NL A60

 DON’T PROVOKE THE PLUM! (C) — — ISL 63 —

 DON’T TOOT MY FLUTE (C) — GC P34 ISL P34 NL P34

 DULCE DE LECHE (C) — GC A15 ISL A15 NL A15

 DUTCH TULIPS (C) DP L60 GC L60 ISL L60 NL L60

C = Crème I S = Shimmer I SH = Sheer I F = Frosted I P = Pearl I G = Glitter I M = Matte I M T= Metallic

Index
SHADE NAME PP  GC  IS   NL

Spread



SHADE NAME PP  GC  IS   NL

 EDINBURGH-ER & TATTIES (C) — GC U23 ISL U23 NL U23

 ELEPHANTASTIC PINK (C) — — — NL I42

 ENGAGE-MEANT TO BE (SH) — GC SH5 ISL SH5 NL SH5

 EXOTIC BIRDS DO NOT TWEET (C) DP F91 GC F91 ISL F91 NL F91

 FLASHBULB FUCHSIA (S) — — ISL B31 NL B31

 FREEDOM OF PEACH (C) DP W59 GC W59 — NL W59

 FROM HERE TO ETERNITY (C) — — IS L02 —

 FUNNY BUNNY (SH) DP H22 GC H22 ISL H22 NL H22

 GELATO ON MY MIND (C) DP V33 GC V33 ISL V33 NL V33

 GETTING NADI ON MY HONEYMOON (C) — GC F82 ISL F82 NL F82

 GIMME A LIDO KISS (S) DP V30 GC V30 — NL V30

 GIRL WITHOUT LIMITS (C) — — IS L04 —

 GLITZERLAND (S) — — — NL Z19

 GO WITH THE LAVA FLOW (S) — GC H69 — NL H69

 GOOD GIRLS GONE PLAID (C) DP U14 GC U16 ISL U16 NL U16

 GOT MYSELF INTO A JAM-BALAYA (C) DP N57 GC N57 ISL N57 NL N57

 GOT THE BLUES FOR RED (C) DP W52 GC W52 ISL W52 NL W52

 GRANDMA KISSED A GAUCHO (C) — GC P35 ISL P35 NL P35

 GRAPELY ADMIRED (C) — — IS L12 —

 HALF PAST NUDE (C) — — IS L67 —

 HAPPY ANNIVERSARY! (S) — — — NL A36

 HAWAIIAN ORCHID (P) — — — NL A06

 HELLO HAWAII YA? (C) DP H73 GC H73 — —

 HOT & SPICY (C) — — — NL H43

 HOTTER THAN YOU PINK (C) — GC N36 — NL N36

 HOW DOES YOUR ZEN GARDEN GROW (C) — GC T86 ISL T86 NL T86

 HOW GREAT IS YOUR DANE? (C) DP N44 GC N44 — NL N44

 HUMIDI-TEA (S) DP N52 GC N52 ISL N52 NL N52

 HURRY-JUKU GET THIS COLOR! (C) — GC T83 ISL T83 NL T83

 I AM WHAT I AMETHYST (C) DP T76 GC T76 — NL T76

SHADE NAME PP  GC  IS   NL

 I CAN NEVER HUT UP (S) — GC F86 ISL F86 NL F86

 I CANNOLI WEAR OPI (C) DP V32 GC V32 — NL V32

 I COULDN’T BARE LESS (SH) — GC T70 — —

 I EAT MAINELY LOBSTER (S) — GC T30 — NL T30

 I JUST CAN’T COPE-ACABANA (C) — — — NL A65

 I LOVE YOU JUST BE-CUSCO (C) — GC P39 ISL P39 NL P39

 I MANICURE FOR BEADS (C) DP N54 GC N54 — NL N54

 I THINK IN PINK (C) — — — NL H38

 ICELANDED A BOTTLE OF OPI (C) — GC I53 ISL I53 NL I53 

 IF YOU PERSIST (C) — — ISL 56 —

 I’LL HAVE A GIN & TECTONIC (C) — GC I61 ISL I61 NL I61

 I’M NOT REALLY A WAITRESS (S) DP H08 GC H08 ISL H08 NL H08

 I’M ON A SUSHI ROLL (C) — GC T87 ISL T87 NL T87

 I’M SOOO SWAMPED! (C) DP N60 GC N60 — NL N60

 IN FAMILIAR TERRA-TORY (C) — — IS L65 —

 IN PURSUIT OF PURPLE (SH) — — ISL 11 —

 IN THE CABLE CAR-POOL LANE (C) — GC F62 ISL F62 NL F62

 INDEFINITELY BABY (C) — — ISL F55 —

 INDIGNANTLY INDIGO (C) — — ISL 17 —

 IS THAT A SPEAR IN YOUR POCKET? (C) — GC F85 ISL F85 NL F85

 IT NEVER ENDS (C) — — IS L29 —

 IT’S A BOY! (C) DP T75 GC T75 ISL T75 NL T75

 IT’S A GIRL! (SH) — GC H39 ISL H39 NL H39

 IT’S A PIAZZA CAKE (C) DP V26 — — —

 IT’S IN THE CLOUD (C) DP T71 GC T71 — NL T71

 IT'S PINK P.M. (C) — — ISL 62 —

 JUST LANAI-ING AROUND (C) DP H72 GC H72 — NL H72

 KANPAI OPI! (C) — GC T90 ISL T90 NL T90

 KISS ME I’M BRAZILIAN (C) DP A68 GC A68 — NL A68

 KOALA BEAR-Y (C) — — — NL A46

C = Crème I S = Shimmer I SH = Sheer I F = Frosted I P = Pearl I G = Glitter I M = Matte I M T= Metallic C = Crème I S = Shimmer I SH = Sheer I F = Frosted I P = Pearl I G = Glitter I M = Matte I M T= Metallic

Index

Spread



SHADE NAME PP  GC  IS   NL

 KRONA-LOGICAL ORDER (C) DP I55 GC I55 ISL I55 NL I55

 KYOTO PEARL (F/SH) — GC L03 ISL L03 NL L03

 LA PAZ-ITIVELY HOT (C) — GC A20 ISL A20 NL A20

 LADY IN BLACK (EU) (C)        —  GC T02-EU ISL T02-EU NL T02-EU

 LESS IS NORSE (C) DP I59 GC I59 ISL I59 NL I59

 LET ME BAYOU A DRINK (P)  DP N51 GC N51 — NL N51

 LIMA TELL YOU ABOUT THIS COLOR! (C) — GC P30 ISLP 30 NL P30

 LINCOLN PARK AFTER DARK (C) DP W42  GC W42  ISL W42  NL W42 

 LINGER OVER COFFEE (C) — — IS L53 —

 LISBON WANTS MOOR OPI (C) DP L16 GC L16  ISL L16  NL L16

 LIVE.LOVE.CARNAVAL  (C) DP A69 GC A69  ISL A69  NL A69 

 LIVING ON THE BULA-VARD! (C) — GC F81 ISL F81 NL F81

 LOVE IS IN THE BARE (C) DP T69 GC T69 — —

 LUCKY LUCKY LAVENDAR (C) — — ISL H48 NL H48

 MACHU PEACH-U (C) — GC P36 ISL P36 NL P36

 MADAM PRESIDENT (C)     DP W62 GC W62 ISL W62 NL W62

 MADE IT TO THE SEVENTH HILL! (MT) — GC L15 ISL L15 NL L15

 MAINTAINING MY SAND-ITY (C) — — ISL 21 —

 MALAGA WINE (C) DP L87 GC L87 ISL L87 NL L87

 MEET ME ON THE STAR FERRY (S) — — — NL H49

 MIAMI BEET (C) DP B78 GC B78 ISL B78 NL B78

 MIDNIGHT IN MOSCOW (S) — — — NL R59

 MIMOSAS FOR MR. & MRS. (C) — GC R41  — NL R41

 MOD ABOUT YOU (C) DP B56 GC B56 ISL B56 NL B56

 MY ADDRESS IS “HOLLYWOOD” (S) — — ISL T31 NL T31

 MY CHIHUAHUA BITES (C) DP M21 GC M21 — NL M21

 MY DOGSLED IS A HYBRID (C) DP N45 GC N45 — NL N45

 MY GONDOLA OR YOURS? (C) — — — NL V36

 MY SOLAR CLOCK IS TICKING (C) GC N45 ISL  NL N45

 MY PRIVATE JET (S) DP B59 GC B59 ISL B59 NL B59

SHADE NAME PP  GC  IS   NL

 MY VAMPIRE IS BUFF (C) DP E82 GC E82 — NL E82

 MY VERY FIRST KNOCKWURST (C) — — — NL G20

 NESSIE PLAYS HIDE & SEA-K (S) DP U15 GC U19 ISL U19 NL U196

 NEVER A DULLES MOMENT (C) DP W56 GC W56 — NL W56

 NICE SET OF PIPES (C) DP U16 GCU21 ISL U21 NL U21

 NO ROOM FOR THE BLUES (C) — — — NL B83

 NO STOPPING ME NOW (C) — — ISL 07 —

 NO TAN LINES (C) — GCF90 — —

 NO TURNING BACK FROM PINK STREET (C) — GC L19 ISL L19 NL L19

 NOT SO BORA-BORA-ING PINK (P) — GC S45 ISL S45 NL S45

 NOW MUSEUM, NOW YOU DON’T (MT) — GC L21 ISL L21 NL L21

 O SUZI MIO (C) DP V35 GC V35 ISL V35 NL V35

 OLIVE FOR GREEN (C) — — IS L64 —

 ONE CHIC CHICK (C) DP T73 GC T73 — NL T73

 ONE HECKLA OF A COLOR! (C) DP I62 GC I62 ISL I62 NL I62

 OPI BY POPULAR VOTE (C) DP W63 GC W63 ISL W63 NL W63

 OPI… EURSO EURO (C) — GC E72 — NL E72

 OPI GRABS THE UNICORN BY THE HORN (C) — GC U20 ISL U20 NL U20

 OPI INK. (S) DP B61 GC B61 — NL B61

 OPI ON COLLINS AVE. (C) — GC B76 — NL B76

 OPI RED (P) — GC L72 ISL L72 NL L72

 PALE TO THE CHIEF (C) DP W57 GC W57 — NL W57

 PASSION (SH) DP H19 GC H19 ISL H19 NL H19

 PEARL OF WISDOM (P)  — — IS L34 —

 PINK FLAMENCO (C) DP E44 GC E44  — NL E44

 PINK-ING OF YOU (SH) — — — NL S95

 POLLY WANT A LACQUER? (C) — GC F83 — NL F83

 POMPEII PURPLE (P) — GC C09 ISL C09 NL C09

 PRETTY PINK PERSEVERES (C) — — IS L01 —

 PRINCESSES RULE! (SH/S) DP R44 GC R44 ISL R44 NL R44

C = Crème I S = Shimmer I SH = Sheer I F = Frosted I P = Pearl I G = Glitter I M = Matte I M T= Metallic C = Crème I S = Shimmer I SH = Sheer I F = Frosted I P = Pearl I G = Glitter I M = Matte I M T= Metallic

Index

Spread



SHADE NAME PP  GC  IS   NL

 PURPLE PALAZZO PANTS (C) DP V34 GC V34 — NL V34

 PURPLE WITH A PURPOSE (P) — — — NL B30

 PUT IT IN NEUTRAL (C) DP T65 GC T65 — NL T65

 RAISIN’ THE BAR (C) — — IS L14 —

 REACH FOR THE SKY (C) — — IS L68 —

 RED HEADS AHEAD (C) DP U12 GC U13 ISL U13 NL U13

 RED HOT RIO (C) DP A70 GC A70  — NL A70

 RELENTLESSLY RUBY (C) — — IS L10 — 

 REYKJAVIK HAS ALL THE HOT SPOTS (C) — GC I63 ISL I63 NL I63

 RICE RICE BABY (C) — GC T80 ISL T80 NL T80

 RICH GIRLS & PO-BOYS (C) DP N61 GC N61 — NL N61

 RING BARE-ER (SH) — CG SH6 ISL SH6 NL SH6

 ROSE AGAINST TIME (C) — — IS L61 —

 ROSY FUTURE (SH) — — — NL S79

 RUB-A-PUB-PUB (C) — GC U18 ISL U18 NL U18

 RUNNING WITH THE IN-FINITE CROWD (C) — — IS L05 —

 RUSSIAN NAVY (S) — GC R54 ISL R54 NL R54

 SAMOAN SAND (SH) DP P61 GC P61 ISL P61 NL P61

 SAMURAI BREAKS A NAIL (S) — GC T85 ISL T85 NL T85

 SET IN STONE (C) — — IS L24 —

 SEVEN WONDERS OF OPI (C) — GC P32 ISL P32 NL P32

 SHE WENT ON AND ON AND ON (C) — — IS L03 —

 SHE’S A BAD MUFFULETTA! (C) DP N56 GC N56 ISL N56 NL N56

 SHH... IT’S TOP SECRET! (C) DP W61 GC W61 ISLW61 NLW61

 SHORTS STORY (C) DP B86 GC B86 ISL B86 NL B86

 SHOW US YOUR TIPS! (S) DP N62 GC N62 ISL N62 NL N62

 SILVER ON ICE (S) — — IS L48 —

 SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW MOUNTAINS (C) — GC P37 IS P37 NL P37

 SPARE ME A FRENCH QUARTER? (C) DP N55 GC N55 — NL N55

 SQUEAKER OF THE HOUSE (C) DP W60 GC W60 — NL W60

SHADE NAME PP  GC  IS   NL

 STAY OFF THE LAWN!! (C) DP W54 GC W54 — NL W54

 STAYING NEUTRAL (C) — — IS L28 —

 STEEL WATERS RUN DEEP (C) — — IS L27 —

 STICK IT OUT (C) — — IS L58 —

 STICK TO YOUR BURGUNDIES (C) — — IS L54 —

 STOP IT I’M BLUSHING! (C) DP T74 GC T74 — NL T74

 STRAWBERRY MARGARITA (C) DP M23 GC M23 ISL M23 NL M23

 STRONG COALITION (C) — — IS L26 —

 SUBSTANTIALLY TAN (C) — — IS L50 —

 SUN, SEA AND SAND IN MY PANTS (C) DP L23 GC L23 IS L23 NL L23

 SUPER TROP-I-CAL-I-FIJI-ISTIC (C) — GC F87 — NL F87

 SUZI - THE FIRST LADY OF NAILS (C) DP W55 GC W55 ISL W55 NL W55

 SUZI & THE ARCTIC FOX (C) DP I56 GC I56 ISL I56 NL I56

 SUZI CHASES PORTU-GEESE (C) DP L26 GC L26 ISL L26 NL L26

 SUZI NAILS NEW ORLEANS (C) — GC N53 ISL N53 NL N53

 SUZI NEEDS A LOCH-SMITH (C) DP U13 GC U14 ISL U14 NL U14

 SUZI SHOPS & ISLAND HOPS (C) DPH71 GC H71 — NL H71

 SUZI WILL QUECHUA LATER! (C) — GC P31 ISL P31 NL P31

 SUZI WITHOUT A PADDLE (C) — GC F88 ISL F88 NL F88

 SUZI-SAN CLIMBS FUJI-SAN (C) — GC T88 ISL T88 NL T88

 SWEET HEART (SH) — — ISL S96 NL S96

 TAGUS IN THAT SELFIE! (C) DP L18 GC L18 ISL L18 NL L18

 TAKE A RIGHT ON BOURBON (C) — — — NL N59 

 TANACIOUS SPIRIT (C) — — IS L22 —

 TAUPE-LESS BEACH (C) DP A61 GC A61 ISL A61 NL A61

 TEAL THE COWS COME HOME (S) — GC B54 — NL B54

 TEMPURA-TURE IS RISING (C) — GC T89 ISL T89 NL T89

 THAT’S BERRY DARING (C) — — — NL B36

 THAT’S HULA-RIOUS! (C) — — ISL H65 NL H65

 THAT’S WHAT FRIENDS ARE THOR (C) DP I54 GC I54 ISL I54 NL I54

C = Crème I S = Shimmer I SH = Sheer I F = Frosted I P = Pearl I G = Glitter I M = Matte I M T= Metallic C = Crème I S = Shimmer I SH = Sheer I F = Frosted I P = Pearl I G = Glitter I M = Matte I M T= Metallic

Index

Spread



SHADE NAME PP  GC  IS   NL

 THE BEIGE OF REASON (C) — — IS L31 —

 THE THRILL OF BRAZIL (C) DP A16 GC A16 ISL A16 NL A16

 THINGS I’VE SEEN ABER-GREEN (C) — GC U15 ISL U15 NL U15

 THIS COLOR’S MAKING WAVES (S) — — — NL H74

 THIS COST ME A MINT (S) — — — NL T72

 THIS ISN’T GREENLAND (C) DP I58 GC I58 ISL I58 NL I58

 THROW ME A KISS (SH/S) — GC SH2 ISL SH2 NL SH2

 TICKLE MY FRANCE-Y (C) — GC F16 ISL F16 NL F16

 TILE ART TO WARM YOUR HEART (C) DP L25 GC L25 ISL L25 NL L25

 TIRAMISU FOR TWO (C) DP V28 GC V28 ISL V28 NL V28

 TO BE CONTINUED... (C) — — IS L40 —

 TO INFINITY AND BLUE-YOND (C) — — IS L18 —

 TOUCAN DO IT IF YOU TRY (C) — GC A67 — NL A67

 TURN ON THE NORTHERN LIGHTS! (S) — GC I57 ISL I57 NL I57

 TUTTI FRUTTI TONGA (P) — — — NL S48

 TWO-TIMING THE ZONES (C) DP F80 GC F80 ISL F80 NL F80

 UNEQUIVOCALLY CRIMSON (C) — — IS L09 —

 UNREPRENTANTLY RED (C) — — IS L08 —

 UP FRONT & PERSONAL (C) — — — NL B33 

 VAMPSTERDAM (P) — GC H63 ISL H63 NL H63

 WE SEAFOOD AND EAT IT (C) — GC L20 ISL L20 NL L20

 WE THE FEMALE (C) DP W64 GC W64 ISL W64 NL W64

 WITHSTANDS THE TEST OF THYME (C) — — IS L19 —

 WORTH A PRETTY PENNE (S) — GC V27 ISL V27 NL V27

 YANK MY DOODLE (C) — GC W58 ISL W58 NL W58

 YES MY CONDOR CAN-DO! (C) — GC P41 ISL P41 NL P41

 YOGA-TA GET THIS BLUE! (S) — — — NL I47

 YOU CAN COUNT ON IT (C) — — IS L30 —

 YOU DON’T KNOW JACQUES! (C) — GC F15 ISL F15 NL F15

 YOU SUSTAIN ME (C) — — IS L57 —

SHADE NAME PP  GC  IS   NL

 YOU’RE BLUSHING AGAIN (C) — — IS L46 —

 YOU’RE SUCH A BUDAPEST (C) DP E74 GC E74 ISL E74 NL E74

 YOU’VE GOT NATA ON ME (C) DP L17 GC L17 ISL L17 NL L17

 YOU’VE GOT THAT GLAS-GLOW (C) DP U17 GC U17 ISL U17 NL U17

C = Crème I S = Shimmer I SH = Sheer I F = Frosted I P = Pearl I G = Glitter I M = Matte I M T= Metallic C = Crème I S = Shimmer I SH = Sheer I F = Frosted I P = Pearl I G = Glitter I M = Matte I M T= Metallic

Index

Spread



PROOF OF AUTHENTICITY

OPI PRODUCTS INC.
©2020 OPI Products Inc., Calabasas, CA 91302 • 800.829.4422 • opi.com • 19-0638 • PS R75
99350036136 • Made in USA • OPI, 14, rue du Quatre Septembre, 75002 Paris, France  Coty UK&I, Kent, TN25 4AQ

AVAILABLE IN THIS SALON

3614228434249
FOR PLACEMENT ONLY
VENDOR TO CODE AND VALIDATE

Back Cover




